04/23/24 11:40:39

GLEATON'S

L uxury Decor Downsizing! L eather Sofas, Upscale Furniture, Valuable
Collection Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, May 18 12:00am ET Auction Closes. Mon, May 29 7:.00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
2520RL  Framed &od~arm Pond Reflectionsé€s Raymond L3019A Baxton Studio 4 Shelf Media, Storage, Shoe
Knaub Reproduction Print on Canvas Cabinet, NIB
3000 NICE Leather Power Recliner Sofa 3020 Nice Wood Stools w/Dark Brown Tufted
3001 Nice 3 Seat Manual Reclining Brown Alternate Leather Seats (Lot of 4)
Alternative Leather Couch 3020A LL Bean Camping Blanket (A)
3002 Luxury Leather Reclining Sofa- Dark Blue 3020B LL Bean Camping Blanket (B)
3003 Cai Liu DesignsWood & Leather Alternative 3021 Tripod Style Black Metal Floor Lamp w/Gold
Arm Chair Metal Basket Style Shade
3004 Gold Metal & Glass Multi Level Coffee Table ~ 3021a Coleman Alpine Adult Coleman Comfort
3005 Nice Console Table w/Gold Base Range & Luxury Series Them-a-rest Self-
Inflating Mattress
3006 Metal & Wood Accent Table w/Storage & _ _
Blanket 3022 Camping Mattress & LL Bean Adult Sleeping
B
3007 Gold Metal Coffee Table w/Stone Top « .
3023 Dark Brown Wood Dining Table
3008 Black w/Gold Accent 3 Glass Globe Floor _
Lamp 3024 Marmot Equinox Tent
3009 Serene Potted Artificial Grassin Planter 3024a Queen Size Black Wood W/Cream Upholstery
. Platform Bed/Headboard. Includes Queen Size
3010 Beautiful Abstract Framed Canvas Mattress
3011 Nice Corner Desk with Natural Wood Top 3025A  &EosSouth Shored€s Fynn 2 Drawer Nightstand End
Surface
Table (A)
3012 2 Door Metal Storage 3025B  &€osSouth Shored€s Fynn 2 Drawer Nightstand End
3013 Producer Station Desk, Cherry & Grey Finish Table (B)
3014 Nice Adjustable Rolling Office Chair 3026 Very Nice Leather Briefcase
3015 Hope Collection Accent Rug 3026a Nice Dark Brown Wood & Upholstered
3016 Very Nice Brown Alternative Leather Headboard Queen Size w/Platform Bed,
Adjustable Swivel Desk Chair Includes Queen Size Dream Cloud Mattress
3017 LL Bean Adult Sleeping Bag 3027 Piero Tucci Leather Portfolio with Key
3017A Big Agnes Insulated Air Core 3027a REI Camp Dome-6
3017B  Greatland Sleeping Bag & Amazonas Moskito 3028 Peugeot Stainless Salt & Pepper Shaker
Hammock 3028A Songesand 1 Drawer Nighstand with Glass Top
3018 Beauttiful Carved Lesf Detail Decor Vase (A)
w/Artificial Yellow Flowers 3028B Songesand 1 Drawer Nighstand with Glass Top
3018a  Kelly Long Trail Jr. Hiking Waist Pack & More (B)
3019 Therma Rest Adult Camping Mattress & Adult 3029 Very Nice Villeroy & Boch Serving Bowl &
Sleeping Bag (Lot of 2) a€ceT he Kibbutza€« Decorative Plate (Lot of 2)


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot

3029
3030
3031

3031a

3032
3033
3034

3035A

3035B

3036

3037
3038

3039
3040
3041

3042
3042RL
3043
3044

3044A
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052

3054
3055
3056
3057
3057A
3058
3059

Title

Rustic Pair of 2 Drawer Bedside Tables
Adjustable Swivel Bar Stools with Footrest (2)

Moon & Star Book Ends & Cross Pen/Pencil
Boxed Sets (lot of 3)

Soft Retro Brown Adjustable Bar Stools with
Foot Rest (2)

Pair of Ennis Metal Counterstools
Square Wood/Metal Side Table

Rustic Top Side Table on Casters & with
Hanging Mesh Storage

Ashley Furniture Shawburn One Drawer
Nightstand (A)

Ashley Furniture Shawburn One Drawer
Nightstand (B)

Pair of Cream Alternative Leather Adjustable
Bar Stools w/Footrest (Lot of 2)

Stackable 2 Part 4 Shelf Storage/Bookcase

Ameri Wood Home TV Mount with Shelving &
Storage

Metal TV Stand/Mount w/Shelves
Modern Silver & Black Clothes Storage System

Nice Silver & Black Expandable 2 Tier
Garment Rack

Bleckberget Adjustable Swivel Office Chair
Darling Stuffed Bear Climbing Tree Decor
Pair of Reclining Lounge Chairs (Lot of 2)

Hanging Wall Organizer w/Hooks & Cubby
Storage

Dark Wood Bench w/Storage Great for Shoes
Plaid Shag Area Rug

Diamond Pattern Grey & White Area Rug
Oriental Weavers Grey & Cream Accent Rug
&€oeBensesa€e Shag Rug Collection (lot of 2)
Premium Accent Rug Collection (lot of 4)

3 Panel Dark Wood Abstract Wall Decor

LG 32&€+ 720P Multi System LED TV

Hisense 43&€+ Class R7 Series LED 4K Smart
Roku TV

Sharp 60&€+ Liquid Crystal HDMI TV
Samsung 46&€+ 1080p LED LCD HDTV
Sceptre 40&€- Flat Screen 1080P LED TV
Sceptre 40&€- Flat Screen 1080P LED TV
Insignia 50&€+ 1080P, 60Hz TV, In Box
Black & Silver Step Trashcan

Very Sweet Framed Magnetic Message Board

Lot

3060
3061
3062
3063
3064

3065

3066
3569RL
3575ARL
3720RL

3734
3735

3749A
37498

3749C

3754
3755

3756

3835RL

3877

3904RL
4032RL
5037
73017
73019

73022

73027

04/23/24 11:40:39

Title

Cool Gold &oBubble Mirrora€s
ART Modern Round Wood Mirror
Canvas Wall Art Panels (Lot of 3)
Abstract Canvas Wall Art

Samsung Front Load VRT Washing Machine
w/Storage Bin

Samsung Front Load Moisture Sensor Dryer
w/Storage Bin

Mabef Adjustable Easle
Nice Mid Century Collectoré&€™s Bottles
Pair of Southwestern Pottery Pieces

Shiny Silver Table Pieces That Y ou Need When
Company Comes

B. Borojeni Artist Painter in Paris, Watercol or

Collection of Ocean Gréfix, for the Charts
Enthusiast

Kathy Killip Demdaco Snowman Trio Family

Kathy Killip Demdaco Snowman Trio Family
Ice Skating

Kathy Killip Demdaco Snowman Trio Family
Gardening

Cute Santa Cookie Jar

Lovely Mikasa Christmas 1999 & oeT hree French
Hens&€e Lidded Trinket Dish

Dept 56 John Deere Christmas Pieces

For the Violin Enthusiast: Featuring a Miniature
Swarovski Crystal Violin . All Probably Decor
Pieces

Gorham Heritage Dish, Silver Plated Dish
w/Crystal Liner & More

Blunbergd€™s Mink Fur Stole

Nice Lazarus of Virginia Fur Coat

Vintage Keystone Junior Bowling Alley

Very Cool Industrial Style Pub Height Table

Braxton Studio Modern 4 Shelf
Storage/M edia/Shoe Cabinet

Red Alternative L eather Parsons Style Chairs
(Lot of 2)

Traditional Setee on Queen Anne Legs


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

04/23/24 11:40:39

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bel | south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

