

## **Luxury Decor Downsizing! Leather Sofas, Upscale Furniture, Valuable Collection Online Auction**

**Auction Opens:** Thu, May 18 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, May 29 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2520RL	Framed "Farm Pond Reflections― Raymond Knaub Reproduction Print on Canvas	B019A	Baxton Studio 4 Shelf Media, Storage, Shoe Cabinet, NIB
3000 3001	NICE Leather Power Recliner Sofa Nice 3 Seat Manual Reclining Brown	3020	Nice Wood Stools w/Dark Brown Tufted Alternate Leather Seats (Lot of 4)
3001	Alternative Leather Couch	3020A	LL Bean Camping Blanket (A)
3002	Luxury Leather Reclining Sofa - Dark Blue	3020B	LL Bean Camping Blanket (B)
3003	Cai Liu Designs Wood & Leather Alternative Arm Chair	3021	Tripod Style Black Metal Floor Lamp w/Gold Metal Basket Style Shade
3004	Gold Metal & Glass Multi Level Coffee Table	3021a	Coleman Alpine Adult Coleman Comfort
3005	Nice Console Table w/Gold Base		Range & Luxury Series Them-a-rest Self- Inflating Mattress
3006	Metal & Wood Accent Table w/Storage & Blanket	3022	Camping Mattress & LL Bean Adult Sleeping Bag
3007	Gold Metal Coffee Table w/Stone Top	3023	Dark Brown Wood Dining Table
3008	Black w/Gold Accent 3 Glass Globe Floor	3024	Marmot Equinox Tent
3009	Lamp Serene Potted Artificial Grass in Planter	3024a	Queen Size Black Wood W/Cream Upholstery Platform Bed/Headboard. Includes Queen Size
3010	Beautiful Abstract Framed Canvas		Mattress
3011	Nice Corner Desk with Natural Wood Top Surface	3025A	"South Shore― Fynn 2 Drawer Nightstand End Table (A)
3012	2 Door Metal Storage	3025B	"South Shore― Fynn 2 Drawer Nightstand End
3013	Producer Station Desk, Cherry & Grey Finish		Table (B)
3014	Nice Adjustable Rolling Office Chair	3026	Very Nice Leather Briefcase
3015	Hope Collection Accent Rug	3026a	Nice Dark Brown Wood & Upholstered Headboard Queen Size w/Platform Bed, Includes Queen Size Dream Cloud Mattress
3016	Very Nice Brown Alternative Leather Adjustable Swivel Desk Chair		
3017	LL Bean Adult Sleeping Bag	3027	Piero Tucci Leather Portfolio with Key
3017A	Big Agnes Insulated Air Core	3027a	REI Camp Dome-6
3017B	Greatland Sleeping Bag & Amazonas Moskito Hammock	3028 3028A	Peugeot Stainless Salt & Pepper Shaker Songesand 1 Drawer Nighstand with Glass Top
3018	Beautiful Carved Leaf Detail Decor Vase w/Artificial Yellow Flowers	3028B	(A) Songesand 1 Drawer Nighstand with Glass Top
3018a	Kelly Long Trail Jr. Hiking Waist Pack & More		(B)
3019	Therma Rest Adult Camping Mattress & Adult Sleeping Bag (Lot of 2)	3029	Very Nice Villeroy & Boch Serving Bowl & "The Kibbutz― Decorative Plate (Lot of 2)

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3029a	Rustic Pair of 2 Drawer Bedside Tables	3060	Cool Gold "Bubble Mirror―
3030	Adjustable Swivel Bar Stools with Footrest (2)	3061	ART Modern Round Wood Mirror
3031	Moon & Star Book Ends & Cross Pen/Pencil	3062	Canvas Wall Art Panels (Lot of 3)
	Boxed Sets (lot of 3)	3063	Abstract Canvas Wall Art
3031a	Soft Retro Brown Adjustable Bar Stools with Foot Rest (2)	3064	Samsung Front Load VRT Washing Machine w/Storage Bin
3032	Pair of Ennis Metal Counterstools	3065	Samsung Front Load Moisture Sensor Dryer
3033	Square Wood/Metal Side Table		w/Storage Bin
3034	Rustic Top Side Table on Casters & with Hanging Mesh Storage	3066 3569RL	Mabef Adjustable Easle Nice Mid Century Collector's Bottles
3035A	Ashley Furniture Shawburn One Drawer Nightstand (A)	3575ARL	•
3035B	Ashley Furniture Shawburn One Drawer Nightstand (B)	3720RL	Shiny Silver Table Pieces That You Need When Company Comes
3036	Pair of Cream Alternative Leather Adjustable	3734	B. Borojeni Artist Painter in Paris, Watercolor
3037	Bar Stools w/Footrest (Lot of 2) Stackable 2 Part 4 Shelf Storage/Bookcase	3735	Collection of Ocean Grafix, for the Charts Enthusiast
3038	Ameri Wood Home TV Mount with Shelving &	3749A	Kathy Killip Demdaco Snowman Trio Family
	Storage	3749B	Kathy Killip Demdaco Snowman Trio Family Ice Skating
3039	Metal TV Stand/Mount w/Shelves	3749C	Kathy Killip Demdaco Snowman Trio Family
3040	Modern Silver & Black Clothes Storage System		Gardening
3041	Nice Silver & Black Expandable 2 Tier Garment Rack	3754	Cute Santa Cookie Jar
3042	Bleckberget Adjustable Swivel Office Chair	3755	Lovely Mikasa Christmas 1999 "Three French Hens― Lidded Trinket Dish
3042RL	Darling Stuffed Bear Climbing Tree Decor	3756	Dept 56 John Deere Christmas Pieces
3043	Pair of Reclining Lounge Chairs (Lot of 2)	3835RL	For the Violin Enthusiast: Featuring a Miniature
3044	Hanging Wall Organizer w/Hooks & Cubby Storage		Swarovski Crystal Violin . All Probably Decor Pieces
3044A	Dark Wood Bench w/Storage Great for Shoes	3877	Gorham Heritage Dish, Silver Plated Dish
3045	Plaid Shag Area Rug	200 ADI	w/Crystal Liner & More
3046	Diamond Pattern Grey & White Area Rug	3904RL	Blunberg's Mink Fur Stole
3047	Oriental Weavers Grey & Cream Accent Rug	4032RL	Nice Lazarus of Virginia Fur Coat
3048	"Senses― Shag Rug Collection (lot of 2)	5037 73017	Vintage Keystone Junior Bowling Alley Very Cool Industrial Style Pub Height Table
3049	Premium Accent Rug Collection (lot of 4)	73017	Braxton Studio Modern 4 Shelf
3050	3 Panel Dark Wood Abstract Wall Decor	73019	Storage/Media/Shoe Cabinet
3051 3052	LG 32― 720P Multi System LED TV Hisense 43― Class R7 Series LED 4K Smart	73022	Red Alternative Leather Parsons Style Chairs (Lot of 2)
	Roku TV	73027	Traditional Setee on Queen Anne Legs
3054	Sharp 60― Liquid Crystal HDMI TV		
3055	Samsung 46― 1080p LED LCD HDTV		
3056	Sceptre 40― Flat Screen 1080P LED TV		
3057	Sceptre 40― Flat Screen 1080P LED TV		
3057A	Insignia 50― 1080P, 60Hz TV, In Box		
3058	Black & Silver Step Trashcan		
3059	Very Sweet Framed Magnetic Message Board		

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com